
 

 

Local Highways Update 
 

Seasonal Update 
Urban Grass Cut 

• Commenced  10th March 2014

• On a  3 week cycle, currently on 
 
Rural Grass Cut & Rural Litter Pick

• 6 Week programme now completed

• Visibility spays to be cut throughout the year as needed
 

Programmed Works 
Community Days 
Parish Contractor Site Meeting 

Norton and Foxley Wednesday  25 June 2014

Little Somerford Wednesday  2 July 2014

Hankerton Wednesday  9 July 2014

Ashton Keynes Wednesday  16 July 2014

Luckington Wednesday  23 July 2014

Malmesbury Without Wednesday  30 July 2014

Dauntsey Wednesday  6 August 2014

Crudwell Wednesday  13 August 2014

 
Highways Steward Visit 
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My Wiltshire App 
Please use the “My Wiltshire” App to report 
Local Highway defects to Wiltshire Council.
 
Local Highways includes 
Grass Cutting, Street Cleaning
Bins, Potholes, Drainage etc  

 
Matt Perrott - Highways Community Coordinator 
T.01249 468 561 | M.07966 310 655 |

Local Highways Update – July 2014 

March 2014 

, currently on 6th Cut 

Rural Litter Pick 

completed 

Visibility spays to be cut throughout the year as needed 

Contractor Site Meeting  Community Day

Wednesday  25 June 2014 9:30am Tuesday  8 July 2014

Wednesday  2 July 2014 9:30am Tuesday  15 July 2014

Wednesday  9 July 2014 9:30am Tuesday  22 July 2014

Wednesday  16 July 2014 9:30am Tuesday  29 July 2014

Wednesday  23 July 2014 9:30am Tuesday  5 August 2014

Wednesday  30 July 2014 9:30am Tuesday  12 August 2014

Wednesday  6 August 2014 9:30am Tuesday  19 August 2014

Wednesday  13 August 2014 9:30am Tuesday  26 August 2014
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App to report 
to Wiltshire Council. 

Cleaning, Empting 
 

Highways Community Coordinator  
T.01249 468 561 | M.07966 310 655 | Matt.Perrott@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Community Day 

Tuesday  8 July 2014 

Tuesday  15 July 2014 

Tuesday  22 July 2014 

Tuesday  29 July 2014 

Tuesday  5 August 2014 

Tuesday  12 August 2014 

Tuesday  19 August 2014 

Tuesday  26 August 2014 
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